Men’s

Ladies

Boys

Girls

LR

110yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle
220yds Breast Stroke
110yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

110yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
220yds Breast Stroke
110yds Backstroke
100yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Diving

100yds Freestyle
110yds Breast Stroke
110yds Backstroke
110yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Schools Freestyle Team
Diving

School Breast St. Team

110yds Freestyle
110yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke
110yds Butterfly
Freestyle Club Team
Schools Freestyle Team
Diving

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1962

David Haller Southampton Amateurs
Mike Ream Southampton C.B.

Mike Read Southampton C.B.

Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs
S. Lowey Southampton S.C.

G. Wilkins Southampton A.S.C

Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs
Southampton Amateurs “A”

R. Vincent Southampton Amateurs

Linda Amos Northsea S.C.

Linda Amos Northsea

J. Jackson Southampton C.B.
Susan Gandy Southampton C.B.
Linda Amos Northsea

Northsea S.C.

C. Tucker Southampton Amateurs

Stuart Bramley Taunton School

C. Marshall Southampton C.B.

Alan Kimber Southampton County Borough
C. Marshall Southampton C.B.

Aldershot Garrison & Town

Ringwood County Secondary School

R. Vincent Southampton Diving Club
Central Secondary School Southampton

Linda Amos Northsea

J. Cooper Southampton S.C.

Linda Amos Northsea

D. Watson Southampton C.B.
Southampton County Borough “A”
Redbridge Secondary School Southampton
C. Tucker Southampton Amateurs

62.4sec
2.16.3sec
5.11.7sec
10.15.6sec
2.55.8sec
70.6sec
60.3sec

66.1sec
2.31sec
3.9.7sec
1.16.1sec
72.4sec

59.3sec
1.22.5sec
76.5sec
77.2sec

70.2sec
1.33.4sec
72.4sec
87.2sec




