

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1962

Men's	110yds Freestyle	David Haller Southampton Amateurs	62.4sec
	220yds Freestyle	Mike Ream Southampton C.B.	2.16.3sec
	440yds Freestyle	Mike Read Southampton C.B.	5.11.7sec
	880yds Freestyle	Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs	10.15.6sec
	220yds Breast Stroke	S. Lowey Southampton S.C.	2.55.8sec
	110yds Backstroke	G. Wilkins Southampton A.S.C	70.6sec
	100yds Butterfly	Nigel Kemp Southampton Amateurs	60.3sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Southampton Amateurs "A"	
	Diving	R. Vincent Southampton Amateurs	
Ladies	110yds Freestyle	Linda Amos Northsea S.C.	66.1sec
	220yds Freestyle	Linda Amos Northsea	2.31sec
	220yds Breast Stroke	J. Jackson Southampton C.B.	3.9.7sec
	110yds Backstroke	Susan Gandy Southampton C.B.	1.16.1sec
	100yds Butterfly	Linda Amos Northsea	72.4sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Northsea S.C.	
	Diving	C. Tucker Southampton Amateurs	
Boys	100yds Freestyle	Stuart Bramley Taunton School	59.3sec
	110yds Breast Stroke	C. Marshall Southampton C.B.	1.22.5sec
	110yds Backstroke	Alan Kimber Southampton County Borough	76.5sec
	110yds Butterfly	C. Marshall Southampton C.B.	77.2sec
	Freestyle Club Team	Aldershot Garrison & Town	
	Schools Freestyle Team	Ringwood County Secondary School	
	Diving	R. Vincent Southampton Diving Club	
	School Breast St. Team	Central Secondary School Southampton	
Girls	110yds Freestyle	Linda Amos Northsea	70.2sec
	110yds Breast Stroke	J. Cooper Southampton S.C.	1.33.4sec
	100yds Backstroke	Linda Amos Northsea	72.4sec
	110yds Butterfly	D. Watson Southampton C.B.	87.2sec
		Southampton County Borough "A"	
	Freestyle Club Team	Southampton County Borough A	
	Schools Freestyle Team	Redbridge Secondary School Southampton	